FILTRATION & PROCESS T88 TOP FLOW BAG HOUSINGS
INDUSTRIAL  T88
TOP FLOW BAG HOUSINGS
T88 Top Flow Single Liquid Bag Housings effectively remove dirt, pipe scale, and other
substances from process liquids. Quality construction and design assure clean effluent and
protection for all downstream equipment.
Unfiltered liquid enters the housing above the filter bag or strainer basket, fills the interior of
the housing and continues through the bag or strainer basket. Solids are trapped inside the

150 LB A.N.S.I.
FILTRATION & PROCESS T88 TOP FLOW BAG HOUSINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
To create your ordering part number, use the part number configurator below.
Custom configurations available. Please contact customer service.
Carbon steel not recommended for water use as the epoxy coating is not designed as a corrosion inhibitor.
HOUSING EXAMPLE: T88302NAC15U
T88 Housing (T88), #2 basket (30), 2” (2), NPT connection (N)
Carbon steel (C), 150 psi (15), ASME Code (U) Stamp (U)
T88    30    2     N     A     C     15     U
HOUSING
BASKET
(IN.)
CONNECTION
(IN.)
CONNECTION
TYPE
OUTLET
LOCATION MATERIAL PSI
ASME
CODE
T88 15 = #1
30 = #2
2 F = Flange
N = NPT
A = Bottom
B = Side
C = Carbon Steel
4 = 304 SS
4L= 304L SS
6 = 316 SS
6L = 316L SS
15 = 150 U = (U) Stamp
UM = (UM) Stamp
None = No Stamp
FILTRATION & PROCESS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404  |  WWW.PENTAIRINDUSTRIAL.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their